Pizza special

M eat Pizza

Chicken*

e Fried chicken

Vegetarian dishes

Vegetarian Dish
@

Popular Items

M {l Sweet Sour Chicken

Entrée Feng Shui

14



@ Sweet Sour

Uncategorized

el

@ Set Menu A - Two People
el

@ Set Menu A - Three People
el

@ Set Menu B - Two People
el

@ Set Menu B - Three People
el

@ Set Menu C - Four People
el

@ Set Menu D - Four People
el

@ Set Menu V1 - Two People
el

@ Set Menu V1 - Three People
el

@ Set Menu V2 - Two People

®8



Set Menu V3 - Three People

1. Prawn Tom Yum

1. Chicken Tom Yum

1. Mushroom Tom Yum

2. Poa Nam

3. Tom Kha Gai

4. Gaeng Jued Pak

6. Toong Tong

7. Gai Bai Toey

8. Tord Mon Pla

9. Kanom Phang Na Gai

10. Po Goung

72

6€

6€

6€

7€

7€

6€

6€

6€

7€

6€

7€



11. PlaMug Tempura

12. Thai Dusit Platter - Two People

12. Thai Dusit Platter - Three People

12. Thai Dusit Platter - Four People

17A. Grilled Jumbo Prawns

13. Vegetarian Thai Dusit Platter - Two People

13. Vegetarian Thai Dusit Platter - Three People

13. Vegetarian Thai Dusit Platter - Four People

14. Po Pia Jay

15. Satay Jay

16. Pak Tod

17. Tod Mun K hao-Pod

7€

16

24

32

11

15

22

30

6€

6€

6€

6€



18. Yum Talay

19. Larb Gai

20. Gai Laou Dang

21. Gai Priew-Warn

22. Gai Pad Gratiam Prik-Thai

23. Gai Pad Khing

24. Gai Pad Gra-Prao

25. Gai Pad Prik Pow

26. Gai Yang

27. Moo Priew-Warn

28. Moo Pad Gratiam Prik-Thai

29. Moo Pad Khing

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

10



30.

31.

32.

33.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

39A. Chu Chi Jumbo Prawns

40.

Moo Pad Gra-Prao

Moo Pad Prik Pow

Neau Pad Nam Man Hoi

Neau L aou Dang

. Neau Pad Khing

Neau Pad Gra-Prao

Neau Pad Prik Pow

Ped Pad K hing

Ped Nam Dang

Ped Prik-Pow

Gaeng Ped Yang

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

13

13

13

15

13



41. Chicken Gaeng Dang

41. Beef Gaeng Dang

42. Chicken Gaeng Kiew Wan

42. Beef Gaeng Kiew Wan

43. Gaeng Kiew Talay

44. Massaman Gai

45. Gaeng Panang

46. Gaeng Pha Gai

47. Goung Priew Wan

48. Goung Kra Tiem Prik-Tai

49. Goung Pad Himmaparn

50. Goung Gra Prao

11

11

11

11

13

11

11

11

13

13

13

13



51. Pla Sam Rod

52. Pla Khing Nam Dang

53. PlaMug Gra Tiam Prik-Tai

54. PlaMug Gra Prao

55. Ped Yang

56. Pla Lad-Prik

57. Talay Ruam

57A. Lamb Massaman

57B. Lamb Pad Prik-Pow

58. Khaw Pad Pi-Sed

59. Pad Thai

60. Pad Si-Eiw

15

15

13

13

14

15

13

14

14

7€

8€

7€



61. Pad M ee Jay

62. Khaw Pad

62A. Coconut Rice

63. Khaw Suay

63A. Chips

64. Pad Pak Ruam

65. Hed Pad Himmaparn

66. Hed Pad Kra-Prao

67. Priew Warn Tofu

68. Pad M a-Kua Saam Roch

69. Gaeng Dang Jay

70. Gaeng Kiew Jay

6€

4€

4€

3€

3€

7€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€



el
E 71. Gaeng Massaman Tofu

el
E 72. Gaeng Pha Jay

A oi .
E 73. Priew Warn Pak

9€

9€

9€



